Datasheet Ref: ATTZPCLIPMIX Issue: 1 Page 1 of 1
This data sheet remains the property and copyright of C & C Cables Limited and the information contained within this document must
not be copied or reproduced without the permission, in writing, from C & C Cables Limited. All information contained within this data
sheet was correct at time of creation but may be subject to change without prior notice.
C & C Cables Limited  Unit OA, Time Technology Park, Blackburn Road, Simonstone, Burnley, Lancs, BB12 7NQ, UK
 ASSORTED RUBBER LINED P CLIPS
Product Type:
Assorted Bag of Steel P-Clips (5-35mm)
Product Code: ATTZPCLIPMIX
Specification:
 Zinc plated P Clips
 Assortment of 75 various sizes
 Rubber Lined
 Most popular sizes all in one assortment
Application:
Rubber lined in a mixed assortment pack,  various sizes, zinc plated steel Ideal product for securing wires
and cables. The rubber clamp is to protect cable and wire. Please see table below for assortment contents
and sizes.
Product Code: ATTZPCLIPMIX
Code Description Qty Steel Band (mm) Hole (mm) Material
ACTZPCLIP5 Steel P Clip 5mm 7 12 6.6 Zinc Plated Steel
ACTZPCLIP6 Steel P Clip 6mm 10
12 6.6
Zinc Plated Steel
ACTZPCLIP8 Steel P Clip 8mm 10
12
6.6
Zinc Plated Steel
ACTZPCLIP10 Steel P Clip 10mm 10
12
6.6
Zinc Plated Steel
ACTZPCLIP13 Steel P Clip 13mm 7
12
6.6
Zinc Plated Steel
ACTZPCLIP16 Steel P Clip 16mm 7
12
6.6
Zinc Plated Steel
ACTZPCLIP19 Steel P Clip 19mm 6
12
6.6
Zinc Plated Steel
ACTZPCLIP21 Steel P Clip 21mm 6
12
6.6
Zinc Plated Steel
ACTZPCLIP25 Steel P Clip 25mm 5
12
6.6
Zinc Plated Steel
ACTZPCLIP29 Steel P Clip 29mm 4
12
6.6
Zinc Plated Steel
ACTZPCLIP35 Steel P Clip 35mm 3
12
6.6
Zinc Plated Steel